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AUTUNNO VENEZIANO (0304033C)
VENEZIA - 30-10-2003 - 02-11-2003

Torneo AUTUNNO VENEZIANO 0304033C

Luogo VENEZIA  [Venezia - Veneto]
Periodo 30-10-2003 - 02-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' x 40ms + 10' (30"ms)
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 77

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 2N Alburno Franco           ITA VEN VE 1381 0 0 1935 M 103063

7 2N Ambrosi Leonardo         ITA VEN VR 1564 0 0 1954 M 101364

54 2N Angelini Francesco       ITA VEN VE 1585 0 0 1986 M 109340

9 2N Arras Antonio            ITA VEN PD 1425 0 0 1969 M 101461

1 2N Ballarin Gabriele        ITA VEN VE 1624 0 0 1970 M 100100

15 2N Ballarin Pietro          ITA VEN VE 1648 0 0 1947 M 103052

60 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1594 0 0 1991 M 111617

73 2N Biagioli Valerio         ITA VEN VE 1534 0 0 1951 M 118681

19 2N Borghi Bruno             ITA VEN VE 1567 0 0 1937 M 103068

52 2N Borsato Mirko            ITA VEN TV 1510 0 0 1955 M 108538

39 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA VEN VE 1534 0 0 1966 M 106343

20 2N Cadel Guido              ITA VEN VE 1453 0 0 1983 M 103069

14 2N Cannetta Stefano         ITA LOM MI 1549 0 0 1957 M 102953

10 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1663 0 0 1965 M 101510

2 2N Caruso Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1584 0 0 1959 M 100455

37 1N Cattaneo Ugo             ITA LOM BS 1698 0 0 1957 M 106089

3 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA PIE VB 1522 0 0 1955 M 100478

49 2N Chiumello Roberto        ITA VEN TV 1672 0 0 1977 M 107799

34 3N Ciet Marco               ITA VEN BL 1437 0 0 1991 M 105066

63 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA VEN PD 1591 0 0 1974 M 112126

4 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA PIE NO 1404 0 0 1932 M 100484

29 2N De Barba Eric            ITA VEN BL 1564 0 0 1980 M 105019

69 3N De Col Daniele           ITA VEN VE 1500 0 0 1948 M 118018

77 2N Donisi Pietro Maria      ITA VEN VE 1636 0 0 1956 M 120497

68 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA VEN TV 1564 0 0 1989 M 116072

71 2N Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA VEN TV 1618 0 0 1990 M 118401

47 2N Fabiano Manuel           ITA VEN VE 1579 0 0 1972 M 107517

55 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA VEN BL 1600 0 0 1990 M 109545

33 2N Fantini Lorenzo          ITA VEN BL 1582 0 0 1986 M 105060

16 2N Fasan Stefano            ITA VEN VE 1582 0 0 1956 M 103055

66 3N Fasano Francesco         ITA VEN VE 1500 0 0 1986 M 115810

13 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1276 0 0 1922 M 102217

12 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1447 0 0 1941 M 101586

6 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1441 0 0 1953 M 100830

25 2N Gabassi Francesco        ITA FRI UD 1645 0 0 1952 M 103732

5 2N Gaion Giancarlo          ITA VEN VE 1624 0 0 1962 M 100828

41 2N Gallana Marco            ITA VEN VE 1558 0 0 1990 M 106657

31 2N Giacomelli Enzo          ITA VEN BL 1618 0 0 1943 M 105027

44 1N Goi Veronika             ITA VEN VE 1660 0 0 1980 F 106682

21 2N Gonzales Guillermo ITA VEN VR 1617 0 0 1976 M 103074

42 2N Grandesso Emanuele       ITA VEN VE 1596 0 0 1990 M 106659

76 2N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 0 0 1950 M 120198

67 3N Ju Asan                  ITA VEN VE 1443 0 0 1986 M 115811

40 3N La Malfa Stelio          ITA FRI PN 1488 0 0 1961 M 106533

27 2N La Torre Gianluca        ITA VEN PD 1657 0 0 1962 M 104048

62 3N Levi Minzi Matteo        ITA VEN TV 1443 0 0 1970 M 112125

32 2N Londero Marco            ITA VEN BL 1600 0 0 1990 M 105052

45 2N Lucisano Pierbasilio     ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1957 M 106788

50 2N Marson Antonio           ITA VEN TV 1537 0 0 1944 M 107804

38 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA VEN PD 1624 0 0 1958 M 106102

56 2N Pajer Walter             ITA FRI PN 1645 0 0 1971 M 109585

51 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA VEN TV 1668 0 0 1954 M 107807

72 3N Pasquali Andrea          ITA VEN BL 1458 0 0 1991 M 118440

22 2N Pavon Michele            ITA VEN VE 1606 0 0 1950 M 103082

11 3N Pietrobon Gabriele       ITA VEN TV 1590 0 0 1964 M 101516

35 3N Pirone Giulio            ITA VEN VI 1500 0 0 1970 M 105676
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

30 2N Pol Fabio                ITA VEN BL 1591 0 0 1954 M 105026

43 2N Polese Marco             ITA VEN VE 1567 0 0 1986 M 106665

28 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1669 0 0 1956 M 104062

65 3N Ramaioli Nicholas        ITA MAR PU 1500 0 0 1990 M 115456

8 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA VEN VR 1531 0 0 1988 F 101366

48 2N Rigo Filippo             ITA VEN VR 1579 0 0 1989 M 107702

57 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA VEN VE 1503 0 0 1955 M 110359

75 2N Rorato Giovanni          ITA VEN VE 1591 0 0 1985 M 118776

23 3N Ruggieri Daniele         ITA VEN VE 1521 0 0 1961 M 103085

53 2N Schenal Giacomo          ITA VEN BL 1600 0 0 1990 M 108543

46 2N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1675 0 0 1976 M 107188

26 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1662 0 0 1961 M 103840

70 2N Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1653 0 0 1980 M 118398

24 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA VEN BL 1564 0 0 1973 M 103139

17 3N Vascellari Giorgio       ITA VEN VE 1500 0 0 1942 M 103059

61 2N Velluti Alberto          ITA VEN VE 1612 0 0 1969 M 111838

59 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1618 0 0 1964 M 110942

74 3N Zanetto Marco            ITA VEN VE 1500 0 0 1978 M 118687

64 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA VEN VE 1656 0 0 1951 M 114694

58 2N Zanni Marco              ITA PIE VB 1600 0 0 1964 M 110373

36 2N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 1618 0 0 1974 M 105681
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 2N Alburno Franco           ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1935 M 103063

7 2N Ambrosi Leonardo         ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1954 M 101364

54 2N Angelini Francesco       ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1986 M 109340

9 2N Arras Antonio            ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1969 M 101461

1 2N Ballarin Gabriele        ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1970 M 100100

15 2N Ballarin Pietro          ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1947 M 103052

60 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1991 M 111617

73 2N Biagioli Valerio         ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1951 M 118681

19 2N Borghi Bruno             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1937 M 103068

52 2N Borsato Mirko            ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1955 M 108538

39 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M 106343

20 2N Cadel Guido              ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1983 M 103069

14 2N Cannetta Stefano         ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1957 M 102953

10 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1965 M 101510

2 2N Caruso Antonino          ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 100455

37 1N Cattaneo Ugo             ITA 1698 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 106089

3 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1955 M 100478

49 2N Chiumello Roberto        ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1977 M 107799

34 3N Ciet Marco               ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1991 M 105066

63 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1974 M 112126

4 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1932 M 100484

29 2N De Barba Eric            ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1980 M 105019

69 3N De Col Daniele           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1948 M 118018

77 2N Donisi Pietro Maria      ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M 120497

68 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 116072

71 2N Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 118401

47 2N Fabiano Manuel           ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 107517

55 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1990 M 109545

33 2N Fantini Lorenzo          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1986 M 105060

16 2N Fasan Stefano            ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1956 M 103055

66 3N Fasano Francesco         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1986 M 115810

13 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1276 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1922 M 102217

12 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1941 M 101586

6 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1441 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1953 M 100830

25 2N Gabassi Francesco        ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1952 M 103732

5 2N Gaion Giancarlo          ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 100828

41 2N Gallana Marco            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1990 M 106657

31 2N Giacomelli Enzo          ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1943 M 105027

44 1N Goi Veronika             ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1980 F 106682

21 2N Gonzales Guillermo ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1976 M 103074

42 2N Grandesso Emanuele       ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 106659

67 3N Ju Asan                  ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1986 M 115811

40 3N La Malfa Stelio          ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1961 M 106533

27 2N La Torre Gianluca        ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 104048

62 3N Levi Minzi Matteo        ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1970 M 112125

32 2N Londero Marco            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 105052

45 2N Lucisano Pierbasilio     ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1957 M 106788

50 2N Marson Antonio           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1944 M 107804

38 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1958 M 106102

56 2N Pajer Walter             ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 109585

51 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1954 M 107807

72 3N Pasquali Andrea          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1991 M 118440

22 2N Pavon Michele            ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 103082

11 3N Pietrobon Gabriele       ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1964 M 101516

35 3N Pirone Giulio            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 105676

30 2N Pol Fabio                ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1954 M 105026
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43 2N Polese Marco             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1986 M 106665

28 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 104062

65 3N Ramaioli Nicholas        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 M 115456

8 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1988 F 101366

48 2N Rigo Filippo             ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1989 M 107702

57 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1955 M 110359

75 2N Rorato Giovanni          ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1985 M 118776

23 3N Ruggieri Daniele         ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1961 M 103085

53 2N Schenal Giacomo          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 108543

46 2N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1976 M 107188

26 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1961 M 103840

70 2N Tonus Alex               ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1980 M 118398

24 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 103139

17 3N Vascellari Giorgio       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1942 M 103059

61 2N Velluti Alberto          ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1969 M 111838

59 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 110942

74 3N Zanetto Marco            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1978 M 118687

64 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1951 M 114694

58 2N Zanni Marco              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 110373

36 2N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1974 M 105681
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